100GBASE-ZR4 QSFP28 1310nm 80km DDM SMF Transceiver www.qsfptek.com
sales@qsfptek.com Rev1.0 1/7
100GBASE-ZR4 QSFP28 1310nm 80km DDM SMF Transceiver
P/N: QT-QSFP28-ZR4
Product Features
 Hot pluggable QSFP28 MSA form factor
 Compliant to Ethernet 100GBASE-ZR4 Lite
 Supports 103.1Gb/s aggregate bit rate

sales@qsfptek.com Rev1.0 7/7
7. Mechanical Dimensions
8. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
QT-QSFP28-ZR4 QSFP28,100Gb/s, LAN WDM, DDM, LC Connector, 80km, 0°C~+70°C
QT-QSFP28-SR4 QSFP28,100Gb/s, 850nm, MMF, 100M, DDM, MPO Connector , 0℃ ~ +70℃
QT-QSFP28-LR4 QSFP28,100Gb/s, 1310nm ,SMF, 10KM, DDM, LC connector, 0℃ ~ +70℃
QT-QSFP28-ER4 QSFP28,100Gb/s, LAN WDM, DDM, LC Connector, 40km, 0°C~+70°C